
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (70% = 8 Laps) 

16 

17 

No. 
62 
28 
69 
68 

100 
24 
12 
55 

124 
61 
67 
87 
66 
23 

71 
16 

8 
93 

Name 

LIGUORI Kevin 
DI CRISTINA Giacomo 
IMPETUOSO Aristide 
MOTTURA Michele 
FERRARIO Enrico 
FOGLIA Luca 
FERRARIO Luca 
BONCI Simone 
ROSSI Maurizio 
LIGUORI Vinicio 
LABONIA Antonio 
GALIMBERTI Emanuele 
BRUNO Walter 
BELUME' Vittorio 

MASSA Maurizio 
LAURA Danilo 
DONA' Alessandro 
GIUNTA Mariano 

Class 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Club 

Castelletto 

Model/Engine 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Best Tm 
1:19.980 
1:20.717 
1:20.907 
1:21.315 
1:21.365 
1:21.657 
1:21.796 
1:21.797 
1:21.840 
1:21.842 
1:22.485 
1:22.896 
1:22.989 
1:23.252 

1:24.345 
1:24.746 
1:24.957 

Diff 

0.737 
0.927 
1.335 
1.385 
1.677 
1.816 
1.817 
1.860 
1.862 
2.505 
2.916 
3.009 
3.272 

4.365 
4.766 
4.977 

Gap 

0.737 
0.190 
0.408 
0.050 
0.292 
0.139 
0.001 
0.043 
0.002 
0.643 
0.411 
0.093 
0.263 

1.093 
0.401 
0.211 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2019 15.39.23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 
Turismo - GT Light - Legends 

Gara 2 - Legends 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:13:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

28/04/2019 15:00 

Formula X Italian Series
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

27-28 Aprile 2019


